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Date Faculty Topic 

Monday, 8/15/11 
11:00 AM 

Tsilimingras Healthcare Quality – Part I 

Monday, 8/22/11 
11:00 AM 

Tsilimingras Healthcare Quality – Part II 

Thursday, 8/25/11 
11:00 AM 

Beitsch Legal Aspects of Medicine 

Monday, 8/29/11 
11:00 AM 

Saunders/ 
Bernat 

Biostatistics/Epidemiology I 

Tuesday, 9/6/11 
11:00 AM 

Sanford Medical Licensure and Discipline 

Monday, 9/12/11 
11:00 AM 

Saunders/ 
Bernat 

Biostatistics/Epidemiology II 

Monday, 9/19/11 
11:00 AM 

Saunders/ 
Bernat 

Biostatistics/Epidemiology III 

Monday, 9/26/11 
11:00 AM 

Van Durme Evidence Based Medicine I 

Monday, 10/3/11 
11:00 AM 

Van Durme Evidence Based Medicine II 

Monday, 10/10/11 
11:00 AM 

Bernat/ 
Beitsch 

Understanding Study Design 

Monday, 10/17/11 
11:00 AM 

Bernat/ 
Beitsch 

Critical Appraisal of the Literature 

Monday, 10/24/11 
11: AM 

Beitsch Tobacco 

Week of 10/24/11 
Beitsch/ 

Saunders/ 
Bernat 

Optional Practicum Review 

Monday, 10/31/11 
11:00 AM 

Beal HIV/AIDS 

Week of 10/31/11 and 
11/7/11 

 EBM Practicum Take Home 

Monday, 11/7/11 
11:00 AM 

Bellamy 
Complementary and Alternative 

Medicine 

Monday  11/14/11 
11:00 AM 

Hunter 
Environmental Health and 

Medicine 

11/21/11 - 11/25/11  Thanksgiving Break 

Monday, 11/28/11 
11:00 AM 

Bryant 
Mental Health and Substance 

Abuse Systems 

Monday, 12/5/11 
11:00 AM 

Beitsch Bioterrorism I 

 


